
DAY DATE TEAMS SITE TIME BUS OFFICIALS SUPERVISORSSCOREBOOK/BOARD
Thur 13-Feb FMS vs FMS (Scrimmage) Franklin 4:00 -

Tues 18-Feb Aldrich 1 EMS 1 vs MMS 1-2 Edison 4:15 3:15 PM
McNeel 1-2 vs FMS 1-2 McNeel 4:15 - Amin, Hereford

Fruzen 1-2 vs Cunningham 1-2 Fruzen 4:15 3:30 PM Nefer, Wisdom

Thur 20-FebCunningham 1-2 vs EMS 1 Aldrich 1Cunningham 4:15 3:30 PM Jensen, luther
MMS 1-2 vs FMS 1-2 MMS 4:00 -

McNeel 1-2 vs Fruzen 1-2 McNeel 4:15 3:30 PM Amin, Devon Hereford

Mon 24-Feb McNeel 1-2 vs MMS 1-2 McNeel 4:15 - Wisdom, Jensen
EMS 1 Aldrich 1 vs Fruzen 1-2 Aldrich 4:15 3:30 PM Nefer, Watts

Tues 25-Feb FMS 1-2 vs Cunningham 1-2 FMS 4:15 3:15 PM

Wed 26-Feb Aldrich 1 EMS 1 vs FMS 1-2 Edison 4:15 3:15 PM
Cunningham 1-2 vs McNeel 1-2Cunningham 4:15 3:30 PM Nefer, Jensen

Fruzen 1-2 vs MMS 1-2 Fruzen 4:15 Wisdom, Luther

Tues 3-Mar McNeel 1-2 vs EMS 1 Aldrich 1 McNeel 4:15 3:30 PM Nefer, Jensen
MMS 2-1 vs Cunningham 1-2 Marshall 4:15 3:15 PM

FMS 2-1 vs Fruzen 2-1 Franklin 4:15 3:15 PM

Mon 9-Mar EMS 1 Aldrich 1 vs Cunningham 2-1 Aldrich 4:15 3:30 PM Wisdom, Luther
FMS 1-2 vs MMS 2-1 Franklin 4:00 -

Fruzen 1-2 vs McNeel 2-1 Fruzen 4:15 3:30 PM Nefer, Watts

Wed 11-Mar Cunningham 1-2 vs Franklin 2-1Cunningham 4:15 - Nefer, Jensen
MMS 1-2 vs McNeel 2-1 MMS 4:15 3:15 PM

 EMS 1 Aldrich 1 vs Fruzen 2-1 Aldrich 4:15 3:30 PM Wisdom, Luther

Mon 16-Mar FMS 2-1 vs Aldrich 1 EMS 1 FMS 4:15 3:15 PM
McNeel 1-2 vs Cunningham 2-

1 McNeel 4:15 3:30 PM Jensen, Luther
Fruzen 1-2 vs MMS 2-1 Fruzen 4:15 - Nefer, Watts

Wed 18-Mar MMS 2-1 vs Aldrich 1 EMS 1 MMS 4:15 3:15 PM
McNeel 1-2 vs FMS 2-1 McNeel 4:15 - Wisdom, Luther

Cunningham 1-2 vs Fruzen 2-1 Cunningham 4:15 3:30 PM Nefer, Jensen


